Nova Cup Sazava

2017-06-17 Sazava
trasa A

start ~ 10:00:00 | 1998 and older | registered: 90

rank rank/cat. #
1 1/AM30 1
2 1/AM40 2
3 2/AM30 5
4 1/AM50 16
5 3/AM30 84
6 2/AM40 83
7  3/AM40 85
8 4/AM30
9 2/AM50 7
10 5/AM30 63
11 6/AM30 31
12 7/AM30 14
13 4/AM40 36
14  3/AM50 10
15 5/AM40 72
16 4/AM50 9
17 1/AM60 94
18 6/AM40 17
19 7/AM40 74
20 8/AM40 64
21  9/AMA40 65
22 10/AM40 42
23 11/AM40 8
24 12/AM40 69
25 5/AM50 60
26 6/AM50 54
27 2/AM60 32
28 7/AMS50 92
29 8/AM50 80
30 3/AM60 76
31 1/AW30 28
32 13/AM40 68
33  14/AM40 97
34 9/AM50 99
35 15/AM40 40
36 16/AM40 202
37 8/AM30 55
38 10/AM50 86
39 11/AM50 58
40 4/AM60 18
41 9/AM30 37
42  12/AM50 90
43 13/AM50 79
44 5/AM60 51
45  10/AM30 45
46 17/AM40 70
47 6/AM60 89
48 14/AM50 57
SPORTCHaLLENGE

name
FILIP ADEL
MICHAL KANERA
ADAM LAVICKA
PETR SULZBACHER
MAREK BARTUNEK
JIRI KRIVANEK
TOMAS KECHRT
MIROSLAV UHLIR
JIRi ZARYBNICKY
RADEK PLSEK
ONDREJ BERAN
JAROSLAV VYMETALIK
MARTIN FIKAR
JIRI SOUCEK
VACLAV VALEK
PAVEL VONDROUS
JOSEF NESTLER
MARTIN KLAPAL
MICHAL VLACHOVSKY
PETR SKUCEK
KAREL SMOLA
MIROSLAV CHAB
PETR NAGY
JAN SUSTA
JAROSLAV NOVOTNY
DAVID MAREK
PETR BREZINA
JAN KAPAL
JIRi SYORC
RICHARD ZDENEK
VENDULA KUNTOVA
DAVID STiBR
STEPAN SVATEK
MARTIN REJZEK
TOMAS HLADIK
MILAN KREJC{
ROMAN MASIN
VLADIMIR NOVAK
BORIS NEUMANN
ALES FLEGL
VOJTECH FILIP
MICHAL KARELLA
DUSAN WALDECKER
PETR KYNDL
MARTIN KNYTL
TOMAS TROJAN
MICHAL MATOUSEK

JAROSLAV MUKAROVSKY

year
1990
1986
1995
1975
1998
1985
1981

1990
1976
1991

1989
1991

1983
1970
1980
1974
1963
1987
1987
1978
1984
1979
1978
1985
1977
1972
1962
1974
1973
1966
1993
1978
1982
1972
1982
1980
1993
1976
1968
1963
1988
1969
1972
1965
1988
1987
1962
1969

team
SUPERIOR MTB TEAM
GHOST TEAM
GHOST TEAM
GIANT PITRS BIKES
ETHIC SPORT
ETHIC SPORT
IN-LIFE
CYKLO PROFI
CK VINOHRADSKE SLAPKY
CYKLO PROFI
KC SLAVIA PRAHA
CYKLO PROFI
BAKAKO NOVA PAKA
CYKLO ATOM CYCLING TEAM
ROZTOKY
CYKLO PROFI
KL SPORT MOST
INDIGO CYCLING TEAM RK
MIROSOVICE
METROPROJEKT
PRAHA
SPORT CLUB CALABRONE

VELOCENTRUM - STRATOS AUTO

SYMBIO+ BMC

AUTOCOMBI TEAM KUTNA HORA

MTB SUMAVA RIDERS
KC KUTNA HORA

finish
03:02:12.3
03:02:14.9
03:09:02.6
03:12:32.3
03:12:37.5
03:12:47.4
03:17:01.4
03:17:06.6
03:20:01.8
03:20:39.4
03:23:05.8
03:27:07.9
03:27:14.1
03:27:15.8
03:27:16.1
03:31:20.0
03:31:21.8
03:31:36.4
03:33:48.8
03:34:45.9
03:34:49.0
03:37:22.1
03:38:50.8
03:38:51.1
03:39:26.3
03:41:03.1
03:42:41.2

COFFEEBIKERS OD ANDELKY - VEL 03:42:42.3

BIG SHOCK TEAM O.S.
KBELY CYCLING TEAM
GHOST TEAM

ALSET RACING TEAM
RUBENA

EINTRACHT BRAUNSCHWEIG
BB CYKLOSPORT SUPERIOR
GHOST TEAM

LEKARNA ZASMUKY
KLADNO

ESENBACI JESENIK

CTM SILVINI R2 SPORT
CYKLO ATOM CYCLING TEAM
GALAXI CYKLO SVEC

INS ATELIER NACHOD

ALSET RACING TEAM

KOLA LEDEC

CHOCERADY

BTK EURO BIKE PRAHA

03:42:43.3
03:45:28.9
03:46:18.1
03:46:27.4
03:47:12.3
03:48:55.9
03:49:01.1
03:49:40.3
03:49:40.5
03:49:43.1
03:51:52.4
03:51:59.6
03:53:12.5
03:54:51.8
03:54:55.2
03:54:59.4
03:58:30.8
03:58:30.9
04:00:35.2

KOLO-PRO-RADOST.CZ, CESKY BR 04:00:35.8

delay

00:02.6
06:50.3
10:20.0
10:25.2
10:35.1
14:49.1
14:54.3
17:49.5
18:27.1
20:53.5
24:55.6
25:01.8
25:03.5
25:03.8
29:07.7
29:09.5
29:24.1
31:36.5
32:33.6
32:36.7
35:09.8
36:38.5
36:38.8
37:14.0
38:50.8
40:28.9
40:30.0
40:31.0
43:16.6
44:05.8
44:15.1
45:00.0
46:43.6
46:48.8
47:28.0
47:28.2
47:30.8
49:40.1
49:47.3
51:00.2
52:39.5
52:42.9
52:47.1
56:18.5
56:18.6
58:22.9
58:23.5
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49  2/AW30
50 1/AW40
51 18/AM40
52 19/AM40
53 7/AM60
54 11/AM30
55  20/AM40
56 15/AM50
57 1/AM60+
(58) 1/AM60+
59 12/AM30
60 16/AM50
61 17/AMS50
62 21/AM40
63  8/AM60
64 18/AM50
65 22/AM40
66 19/AM50
67 9/AM60
68 20/AM50
69 21/AM50
70 10/AM60
71 22/AM50
72 23/AMS50
73 11/AM60
74 24/AM50
75 12/AM60
76  3/AW30
77 13/AM60
78  25/AMS50
79 3/AM60+
80 23/AMA40
81 26/AMS50
82 24/AM40
83  14/AM60
84 25/AM40
85 15/AM60
86 27/AM50
87 16/AM60
88 28/AMS50
DNF /AMG60+
DNF /AM30

SPORTCHaLLENGEe

LENKA FRIDRICHOVA
PETRA FORTELNA
MARTIN HYNEK
MICHAL HOUSKA

VLADIMIR ZABRANSKY

ONDREJ MIKULAS
MARTIN MALINSKY
JAN NEDBAL
MIROSLAV SVOBODA
VACLAV PAVLICEK
DAVID KOUTENSKY
JAN NEUWIRTH
MILAN TUNA

JAN VRBATA

PAVEL HEMELIK
TOMAS HAINZEL
JAKUB KADERABEK
JIRT KRAL

JIRi PEKAREK

VIT VACENOVSKY
DANIEL ARTUS
PAVEL HAVLIK
PETR DARBUJAN
TOMAS SANA
MILOS KUBRYCHT
JOSEF SOBESLAV
PETR HAVELKA
NIKOL FLASAROVA
MICHAL KRATKY
PAVEL ZIBRID

JAN DIMMER
RADEK MALECEK
MILAN DVORAK
MARTIN FUXA

JIRT SAFRANEK
PETER NOVOTNY
MARTIN JEZEK
FRANTISEK KUCERA
PAVEL URBANCIK
PETR HOLOMECEK
MARTIN EKL
JOSEF BURES

1994
1984
1987
1978
1958
1990
1979
1971
1952
1954
1992
1975
1975
1986
1967
1976
1983
1977
1961
1968
1972
1967
1969
1970
1967
1968
1959
1991
1964
1973
1953
1979
1972
1979
1964
1979
1966
1971
1960
1973
1957
1989

GHOST TEAM
AUTENTICBIKE TREBIC
SPORT CLUB CALABRONE
HOUSANCI

SK KBELY

DLOUHA TREBOVA

CK SAZAVA-BIKE TEAM
KRHANICE

PRAHA 9 - KBELY
CYKLOSPRT KERDA
VLASIM

SILVINI TECHNICAL SPORTSWEAR

AUTENTIC BIKE
NADSENCI Z POSAZAVI
ROCKMACHINE-CYKLOMAX
0.K MOTO RACING TEAM
BEROUN

ZAMEL

KOLORADOTEAM

KT TRYSKOMYS

NADSENCI Z POSAZAVI

KT TRYSKOMYS

TRUXXXIK CYCLING

PRAHA 4

ROCKMACHINE CYKLOMAX
KOLORADOTEAM
HRADECKY SPINNING KLUB
BIG SHOCK! MTB TEAM

AZ MOBILITY

VELKE PORICi
SILHAVY-RAMALA

VSETATY - PRIVORY
KOLOVRATY

CK SAZAVA-BIKE TEAM
PODEBRADY

NOVAKY

3M

DOLLY VYSKOV

2K BIKE CLUB ODRY
BISTROMATIC 42
BIKETEAM KRALUPY
VLASIM

04:00:45.0
04:03:59.3
04:03:59.4
04:04:59.9
04:08:52.3
04:09:07.1
04:09:09.3
04:10:05.0
04:10:17.1
04:10:17.1
04:17:00.1
04:17:03.5
04:17:17.2
04:17:48.3
04:18:03.9
04:20:13.2
04:23:48.8
04:24:43.0
04:24:43.4
04:26:15.9
04:27:21.7
04:28:31.6
04:33:20.6
04:33:20.9
04:34:39.3
04:36:55.5
04:38:28.7
04:38:29.1
04:44:49.5
04:46:03.5
04:46:11.8
04:50:47.5
04:52:12.0
04:52:58.7
04:53:00.2
04:53:01.4
04:55:37.6
05:09:19.7
05:11:18.7
05:13:35.3

58:32.7
01:01:47.0
01:01:47.1
01:02:47.6
01:06:40.0
01:06:54.8
01:06:57.0
01:07:52.7
01:08:04.8
01:08:04.8
01:14:47.8
01:14:51.2
01:15:04.9
01:15:36.0
01:15:51.6
01:18:00.9
01:21:36.5
01:22:30.7
01:22:31.1
01:24:03.6
01:25:09.4
01:26:19.3
01:31:08.3
01:31:08.6
01:32:27.0
01:34:43.2
01:36:16.4
01:36:16.8
01:42:37.2
01:43:51.2
01:43:59.5
01:48:35.2
01:49:59.7
01:50:46.4
01:50:47.9
01:50:49.1
01:53:25.3
02:07:07.4
02:09:06.4
02:11:23.0
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